
Academic Year Planner 2021-2022     
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 Parent Teacher Meetings: 

 Senior Infants – Rang VI  =  Thursday,  November 18th  from 2.45 p.m.                      Junior Infants =  February 2022…date to be advised. 

 Holidays – Closures: 

 School Planning & Development:  Friday   24-09-2021… Croke Park Hours 

 Hallowe’en:                                    Monday 25-10-2021 to Friday 29-10-2021 inclusive. School re-opens Monday, 1st November 2021. 

 Christmas:                                     Thursday 23-12-2021 to Wednesday 05-01-2022 inclusive.  School re-opens Thursday 6th January 2022 

 February Mid-term:                      Thursday 24-02-2022 to Friday 25-02-2022 inclusive. School re-opens Monday 28th February 2022.          

 March Closures:                            St. Patrick’s Day, Thursday 17-03-2022 to Friday 18-03-2022 inclusive. School re-opens Monday, March 21st. 

 Easter:                                           Monday 11-04-2022 to Friday 22-04-2022 inclusive. School re-opens Monday 25th April 2022. 

 May Closures:                               May Bank Holiday: Monday 02-05-2022 

 June Closures:                               Friday 03-06-2022 to Bank Holiday Monday 06-06-2022 inclusive. School re-opens Tuesday, 07-06-2022. 

                                                        School closure on Thursday 30-06-2022 

 Summer 2022:                               Wednesday 29-06-2022 is final day of term.  Summer holidays commence Thursday 30-06-2022 

 Last Day of Christmas, Easter & Summer Terms:  Please note that the school closes at 12.30 p.m. on the final day of each of these school terms. 

In informing you of the above closures for the full coming year, we are hoping that family holidays and breaks will, in as far as is possible, coincide with the above.  

We are obliged to report to the National Educational Welfare Board any pupil who exceeds 20 days absence in a school year. 

 Absences: 

 If your child is absent from school, written confirmation to your child’s respective teacher is required outlining the commencement date, the return date and the reason for being absent.  

 Phone calls to the school office or verbal messages to the child’s teacher are not acceptable. 

 Contingency Arrangements (Bad weather):  February Midterm  or Easter Holidays 

 

School re-opens:  Wednesday 01-09-2021 


